data sheet
ZoneFlex™ 7782 Series
DUAL BAND SMART WI-FI OUTDOOR AP
The Industry’s Highest Capacity, Highest Performing Access Point
with Adaptive Antenna Technology and Smart Wi-Fi Meshing
The ZoneFlex 7782 Series is the first dual-band 802.11n outdoor access
point (AP) to integrate adaptive antenna technology coupled with transmit
beamforming (TxBF) to enable much longer range signals, and more resilient

•	Jumbo frame support
(2000 byte MTU)
Product Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ZoneFlex 7782 Outdoor Access Points
901-7782-XX01 7782: ZoneFlex 7782 gray 802.11n 3x3:3 Outdoor Wireless
Access Point, 360 degree Beamflex 2.4GHz/5GHz antenna.
Includes mounting kit, 1 year warranty. Does not include
PoE Injector. Does not include AC Power Cord.  Includes AC
connector.
901-7782-XX51 7782-S: ZoneFlex 7782-S 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access
Point, 120 degree Sector 2.4GHz/5GHz antenna. Includes
mounting kit, 1 year warranty. Does not include PoE Injector.
Does not include AC Power Cord.
901-7782-XX61 7782-N: ZoneFlex 7782-N 802.11n Outdoor Wireless
Access Point, 30 degree Narrow Sector 2.4GHz/5GHz
antenna. Includes mounting kit, 1 year warranty. Does not
include PoE Injector. Does not include AC Power Cord.
901-7782-XX81 7782-E: ZoneFlex 7782-E 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access
Point, N-male antenna connectors for 2.4GHz/5GHz opera-
tion, Includes mounting kit, GPS antenna, 1 year warranty.
Does not include PoE Injector. Does not include AC Power
Cord.